



PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

Product Code	NC41
Product	HONEY FLAPJACK

PRODUCT INFORMATION	
Product Description	Square-shaped flapjack
Ingredient Declaration	Jumbo OATS (48%), golden syrup (18%), vegetable margarine (palm oil, rapeseed oil, salt, water), sugar, honey (5%), raising agents (diphosphates, sodium bicarbonate)
Allergens	For allergens see ingredients in BOLD
	Made in a factory using: See allergens below.
Preparation / Serving Suggestions	1 – 2 servings
Warnings	May contain traces of nuts and soya
Country of Origin	Manufactured in the UK

SPECIFIC DIETARY REQUIREMENTS	Suitable For? Yes/No	Comments
Vegetarians	YES	
Vegans	NO	
Coeliacs	NO	May contain gluten
Organic	NO	
Kosher	NO	
Halal	NO	

NUTRITIONAL DATA	Typical Values Per 100g		Typical Values Per 90g Portion	
	Energy	1773	kJ	1596
	425	kcal	382	kcal
Fat	19.97	g	17.97	g
of which saturates	7.79	g	7	g
Carbohydrate	50.82	g	45.74	g
of which sugars	27.91	g	25.11	g
Protein	6.54	g	5.88	g
Salt	0.1	g	0.09	g

ALLERGENS Including products & derivatives	Contains? Yes/No	On Site Yes/No	Comments
Cereals containing Gluten	YES	YES	
Crustaceans	NO	NO	
Egg	NO	YES	Liquid egg
Fish	NO	NO	
Peanuts	NO	NO	
Soybeans	NO	YES	Soya lecithin
Milk	NO	YES	
Nuts	NO	YES	
Celery	NO	NO	
Mustard	NO	NO	
Sesame Seeds	NO	NO	
SO ₂ & Sulphites (>10mg/kg)	NO	YES	In some dried fruit
Lupin	NO	NO	
Molluscs	NO	NO	

ORGANOLEPTIC PROFILE & STANDARDS	
Appearance	Square piece of flapjack
Texture	Soft & moist
Aroma	Honey
Flavour	Oats, golden syrup, honey
Product will be checked against previously accepted standard.	

PRODUCT SHELF LIFE & STORAGE	
Product Shelf Life (Total from month of production)	5 MONTHS
Product Shelf Life (After opening)	5 DAYS
Delivery Shelf Life (on supply to XX first point of sale)	5 MONTHS
Durability	Best Before End
Storage Conditions	Cool dry place
Storage Conditions (after opening)	Airtight container
Suitable for Freezing	No
Product Shelf Life (After Defrosting)	N/A

PRODUCT PACKAGING	
Primary Unit Packaging Details	35mu HSF 5114H Heat Seal Polyprop, 120mm x 90mm
Primary Unit Net Weight	Approx 90 grams
Primary Unit Gross Weight	Approx 92 grams
Primary Unit Barcode	5033148000286
Is Primary unit suitable for sale separately?	YES
Primary Units per Secondary Unit	24
Secondary Unit Packaging Details	Die Cut Shelf-Ready Cardboard Box 245 x 168 x 91mm, Grade B Lgt KR
Secondary Unit Net Weight	85 grams
Secondary Unit Gross Weight	Approx 2293 grams
Secondary Unit Barcode	05033148001238
Secondary Unit Palletisation Details	Units per Layer - 22 Layers per Pallet - 6
Tertiary Packaging Details	Blue GKN or Std White Pallet 1200mm x 1000mm or Euro Pallet Wrapped with pallet wrap
Retail Packs	All product will be labelled in accordance with Food Information Regulations 2013 (FIR 2013)
Foodservice / Catering	As a minimum: Supplier Name, Product Name, Product Code, Unit Size, Batch ID Number, Best Before Date, Date of Manufacture.